
Pos 

CMC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

GTS2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Spec E46 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Super Touring 3 
1 
2 

No. 

23 
720 
21 

898 
888 
12 

341 
69 
95 

449 
1 

161 
982 
678 

57 
50 
71 

822 
111 

77 
118 
609 
292 
58 
81 

322 
160 
354 
138 
770 
26 
99 
42 
'09 

820 

121 
54 

Name 

Team Top Dawg 
Russ Carter 
Frank Monacelli 
Luke Mayers 
Seth Mayers 
Pat Gordon 
Brian Tillett 
Terry Sauvie 
Hunter Stern 
Jamie Wooldridge 
Chad Beahr 
Harold Krein 
Nick Lowe 
David DeJarnette 

Jeremy Hoover 
Scott Blair 
Glenn Spiegler 
Keith Powell 
Matthew Marks 

Jesse Clark 
Evan Levine 
Robert Gagliardo 
Richard M. Bocanegra 
Phil Wurz 
John Park 
Michael Helpinstill 
Joe Fuchs 
Keith Ruppel 
Robert Picco 
Matt Eastling 
Brendan O'Rourke 
Steve Walker 
Amy Oldenburg 
Michael Kerner 
Brian Dehler 

Eric Wong 
Lawrence Gibson 

Class 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Laps 

20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 
19 
18 
18 
12 
7 
4 

21 
21 
20 
20 
20 

21 
21 
21 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 

21 
21 

Best Tm 

1:24.567 
1:25.015 
1:25.669 
1:26.550 
1:26.222 
1:26.290 
1:26.043 
1:27.477 
1:26.694 
1:31.907 
1:34.125 
1:26.923 
1:26.243 
1:35.299 

1:22.305 
1:21.745 
1:24.824 
1:25.139 
1:25.790 

1:23.163 
1:23.190 
1:23.655 
1:23.961 
1:24.213 
1:23.678 
1:24.391 
1:24.499 
1:24.381 
1:24.695 
1:25.223 
1:26.158 
1:26.460 
1:26.389 
1:28.115 
1:27.080 

1:19.346 
1:21.063 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
ford mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
ford mustang 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
camaro z28 
Pontiac Firebird 
Ford Mustang 

BMW 328IS 
BMW M3 
porsche cayman s 
Porsche Cayman s 
Porsche Boxster 

BMW 330ci 
BMW Spec E46 
BMW 330cI 
BMW 330CI 
BMW 330Ci 
BMW 330 
BMW 330i 
BMW 330 
BMW 330i 
BMW 330i 
BMW 330ci 
BMW 330ci 
BMW 330ci 
BMW 330ci 
BMW E46 
BMW 330CI 

BMW S65 E46 M3 :O 
BMW 320 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/27/2021 1:48:08 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Tian Xia 

Race Director Jay Langston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Mid Atlantic 

Margin of Victory 

34.882 

Avg. Speed 

86.518 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.152 

Best Speed 

90.964 

Best Lap by 

927 - Jeffrey Lewis 

NASA-MA SP June Joust 

Thunder (AI, AIX, SU, CMC,FFR, GTS2-5,ST1-4,  SE46, Spec Iron) 

Sunday Thunder Race 

Race started at 12:28:06 

Summit Main 2.000 miles 

6/27/2021 12:10 PM 
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Pos 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DQ 

Super Unlimited 
1 

No. 
41 

166 
89 

927 

7 

46 

Name 
Adam Chugg 
Ted Ambrose Jr. 
Michael Fitzpatrick 
Jeffrey Lewis 

Roberto Crescencio 

Nicholas Bruni 

Class 
Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 
20 
20 
2 

21 

21 

6 

Best Tm 
1:23.775 
1:23.687 
3:09.460 
1:19.152 

1:18.708 

1:28.965 

Make-Model 
Nissan 350z 
BMW M3 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevrolet Camaro 

BMW M3 

Mazda Miata 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/27/2021 1:48:08 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Tian Xia 

Race Director Jay Langston 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Mid Atlantic 

Margin of Victory 

34.882 

Avg. Speed 

86.518 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.152 

Best Speed 

90.964 

Best Lap by 

927 - Jeffrey Lewis 

NASA-MA SP June Joust 

Thunder (AI, AIX, SU, CMC,FFR, GTS2-5,ST1-4,  SE46, Spec Iron) 

Sunday Thunder Race 

Race started at 12:28:06 

Summit Main 2.000 miles 

6/27/2021 12:10 PM 
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